10926
11143
10214
11146
10801
10442
10235
10188
11054
10317
10433
10341
10909
10746
10863
11075
10278
10953
11287
10503
11111

10475
10406
10684
10971
10890
10500
10809
10898

PLSH/23/1
PLSH/23/2
PLSH/23/3
PLSH/23/4
PLSH/23/5
PLSH/23/6
PLSH/23/7
PLSH/23/8
PLSH/23/9
PLSH/23/10
PLSH/23/11
PLSH/23/12
PLSH/23/13
PLSH/23/14
PLSH/23/15
PLSH/23/16
PLSH/23/17
PLSH/23/18
PLSH/23/19
PLSH/23/20
PLSH/23/21
PLSH/23/22
PLSH/23/23
PLSH/23/24
PLSH/23/25
PLSH/23/26
PLSH/23/27
PLSH/23/28
PLSH/23/29

SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

STUDENT LIST : SEM-1 [ 2023 -24 ]

SHUBHADIP JANA
SOURAV DAS

SK SANU

MORIJINA KHATUN
RADHA RANI PARUA
SULEKHA KAYAL
GURUPADA DAS
SUMAN DAS

PAMPA MANNA
ARUNIMA GHORAI
MOUSUMI MAHESH
GITA KAR
SUBHADIP MONDAL
SOMNATH JANA

SK JAHANGIR ALAM
SK SERAFAT MIYA
SANDIP PATRA
ARINDAM MANNA
DIPANKAR PATRA
SUVANKAR PATRA
SUCHANA HAZRA
RINA SAMANTA
SOMA DAS

PRIYA MANNA
ANUSHREE OJHA
CHAMPA MIDYA
MAYURI DAS
RUMPA DAS
TANUSREE PATRA

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

FOUR-YEAR B.A. (HONOURS WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) [ POLITICAL SCIENCE ]

Application Id [RollNo | Applicant Name Gender |DSCC/Core (Major) | Minor Subject 1 | Minor Subject 2

EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION



