SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

STUDENT LIST : SEM-1 [2023 -24]

FOUR-YEAR B.A. (HONOURS WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) [POLITICAL SCIENCE]

Application Id	Roll No	Applicant Name	Gender	DSCC/Core (Major)	Minor Subject 1	Minor Subject 2
10926	PLSH/23/1	SHUBHADIP JANA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11143	PLSH/23/2	SOURAV DAS	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10214	PLSH/23/3	SK SANU	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11146	PLSH/23/4	MORJINA KHATUN	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10801	PLSH/23/5	RADHA RANI PARUA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10442	PLSH/23/6	SULEKHA KAYAL	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10235	PLSH/23/7	GURUPADA DAS	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10188	PLSH/23/8	SUMAN DAS	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11054	PLSH/23/9	PAMPA MANNA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10317	PLSH/23/10	ARUNIMA GHORAI	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10433	PLSH/23/11	MOUSUMI MAHESH	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10341	PLSH/23/12	GITA KAR	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10909	PLSH/23/13	SUBHADIP MONDAL	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10746	PLSH/23/14	SOMNATH JANA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10863	PLSH/23/15	SK JAHANGIR ALAM	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11075	PLSH/23/16	SK SERAFAT MIYA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10278	PLSH/23/17	SANDIP PATRA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10953	PLSH/23/18	ARINDAM MANNA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11287	PLSH/23/19	DIPANKAR PATRA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10503	PLSH/23/20	SUVANKAR PATRA	MALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
11111	PLSH/23/21	SUCHANA HAZRA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10475	PLSH/23/22	RINA SAMANTA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10406	PLSH/23/23	SOMA DAS	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10684	PLSH/23/24	PRIYA MANNA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10971	PLSH/23/25	ANUSHREE OJHA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10890	PLSH/23/26	CHAMPA MIDYA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10500	PLSH/23/27	MAYURI DAS	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10809	PLSH/23/28	RUMPA DAS	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION
10898	PLSH/23/29	TANUSREE PATRA	FEMALE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION